
LASER HAIR REMOVAL - FACE LASER HAIR REMOVAL - BODY

Upper Lip
Chin
Centre Brow
Side of Face
Back of Neck
Beard Tidy

Underarm
Half Arm
Full Arm
Half Leg
Full Leg
Chest
Abdomen
Shoulders
Back
Standart Bikini
Extended Bikini
Brazilian
Hollywood
Buttocks

SKIN REJUVENATION

TATTOO REMOVAL

Acne Therapy
Pigmentation Treatment
Thread Veins Treatment
Rosacea Treatment
Skin Rejuvenation Facial
Carbon Facial
Dermaplane Express
Dermaplane Deluxe
Dermaplane Ultimate

Extra Small (size of 10p)
Small (smaller than credit card)
Medium (size of iPhone)
Large (size of A5 paper)
X Large (half sleeve)
XX Large (whole sleeve)
SPMU (eyebrows)

CRYOTHERAPY

Skin Tag
Pigmentation
Warts
Verrucae
Moles

*Patch test is required for all laser treatments*

£25
£30
£10
£35
£40
£55

£45
£60
£90
£75

£150
£60
£60
£60
£75
£35
£65
£75
£99
£60

From £30
From £45
From £40
From £40
From £55
From £60

£30
£40
£50

From £20
From £45

From £100
From £60
From £65

£50
£70
£90

£110
£130
£160
£45



MILLION DOLLAR FACIALSNON-SURGICAL SKIN LESION REMOVAL

Skin Tag
Facial Mole
Body Mole
Wart
Milia
*A discount will be applied for clients who
have multiple lesions removed in one
session

*Please note for mole removal a letter or
email from a GP is required before
treatment*

Mini Million Dollar Facial
Million Dollar Super Facial
Million Dollar Dermaplane
Million Dollar Microneedling
Million Dollar Facial
Million Dollar Miracle Mask
Million Dollar Immaculate Peels
Million Dollar Body - Price on consultation

EAR PIERCING

Set
Single
Helix

*Under 16s must have parental consent
and be accompanied at appointment*

Book in today for your free no-obligation consultation and patch test.

07956 724997  (available on WhatsApp)

44 Mill Street, Sidmouth, Devon, EX10 8DF

www.laser-lounge.co.uk

£40
£145
£95
£75
£30

£45
£50
£40
£75
£90
£55
£60

DERMALUX - LED LIGHT THERAPY

Standalone Treatment (35 mins)
Add onto a facial (35 mins)
Course of 4
Course of 6
Course of 8

£35
£15

£115
£175
£230

£40
£20
£25



PLASMA UPPER FACIAL TREATMENTS

Crows Feet
Non Surgical Blepharoplasty
Upper Eyelids
Non Surgical Blepharoplasty
Lower Eyelids
Non Surgical Blepharoplasty
Upper and Lower Eyelids

£250
£300

£300

£500

PLASMA MID FACIAL TREATMENTS

Horizontal Lines/Bunny Lines
Ear Lobe Rejuvenation
Nasolabial Folds
Accordion Lines & Folds

£150
£200
£320
£220

PLASMA LOWER FACIAL TREATMENTS

Jowl/Jawline Tightening &
Augmentation
Vertical Lines/Smoker
Lines/Perioral Lines/Lipstick Lines
Smile Lines/Marionette Lines
Labiomental Crease/Chin Lines
Lip Volt

£500

£250

£250
£250
£200



PLASMA OTHER FACIAL TREATMENTS

Neck Lift/Turkey Neck
Neck Lines/Neck Cords
Wrinkled Hands
Mini Facelist Tightening

£375
£350
£450
£600

Book in today for your free no-obligation consultation and patch test.

07956 724997  (available on WhatsApp)

44 Mill Street, Sidmouth, Devon, EX10 8DF

www.laser-lounge.co.uk


