

## LASER HAIR REMOVAL - FACE

Upper Lip	£25
Chin	£30
Centre Brow	£10
Side of Face	£35
Back of Neck	£40
Beard Tidy	£55

## SKIN REJUVENATION

Acne Therapy	From £30
Pigmentation Treatment	From £45
Thread Veins Treatment	From £40
Rosacea Treatment	From £40
Skin Rejuvenation Facial	From £55
Carbon Facial	From £60
Dermaplane Express	£30
Dermaplane Deluxe	£40
Dermaplane Ultimate	£50

### **CRYOTHERAPY**

Skin Tag	From £20
Pigmentation	From £45
Warts	From £100
Verrucae	From £60
Moles	From £65

## LASER HAIR REMOVAL - BODY

Underarm	£45
Half Arm	£60
Full Arm	£90
Half Leg	£75
Full Leg	£150
Chest	£60
Abdomen	£60
Shoulders	£60
Back	£75
Standart Bikini	£35
Extended Bikini	£65
Brazilian	£75
Hollywood	£99
Buttocks	£60

# TATTOO REMOVAL

Extra Small (size of 10p)	£50
Small (smaller than credit card)	£70
Medium (size of iPhone)	£90
Large (size of A5 paper)	£110
X Large (half sleeve)	£130
XX Large (whole sleeve)	£160
SPMU (eyebrows)	£45



### NON-SURGICAL SKIN LESION REMOVAL

£40
£145
£95
£75
£30

\*A discount will be applied for clients who have multiple lesions removed in one session

\*Please note for mole removal a letter or email from a GP is required before treatment\*

#### **DERMALUX - LED LIGHT THERAPY**

Standalone Treatment (35 mins)	£35
Add onto a facial (35 mins)	£15
Course of 4	£115
Course of 6	£175
Course of 8	£230

#### MILLION DOLLAR FACIALS

Mini Million Dollar Facial	£45
Million Dollar Super Facial	£50
Million Dollar Dermaplane	£40
Million Dollar Microneedling	£75
Million Dollar Facial	£90
Million Dollar Miracle Mask	£55
Million Dollar Immaculate Peels	£60
Million Dollar Body - Price on con-	sultation

## EAR PIERCING

Set	£40
Single	£20
Helix	£25

\*Under 16s must have parental consent and be accompanied at appointment\*

Book in today for your free no-obligation consultation and patch test.

- © 07956 724997 (available on WhatsApp)
- (O) 44 Mill Street, Sidmouth, Devon, EX10 8DF
- www.laser-lounge.co.uk



#### PLASMA UPPER FACIAL TREATMENTS

•	Crows Feet	£250
•	Non Surgical Blepharoplasty	£300
	Upper Eyelids	
•	Non Surgical Blepharoplasty	£300
	Lower Eyelids	
	Non Surgical Blepharoplasty	£500

Upper and Lower Eyelids



## PLASMA MID FACIAL TREATMENTS

•	Horizontal Lines/Bunny Lines	£150
•	Ear Lobe Rejuvenation	£200
•	Nasolabial Folds	£320
•	Accordion Lines & Folds	£220



## PLASMA LOWER FACIAL TREATMENTS

£500
£250
£250
£250
£200





## PLASMA OTHER FACIAL TREATMENTS

<ul> <li>Neck Lift/Turkey Neck</li> </ul>	£375
<ul> <li>Neck Lines/Neck Cords</li> </ul>	£350
<ul> <li>Wrinkled Hands</li> </ul>	£450
Mini Facelist Tightening	000£



Book in today for your free no-obligation consultation and patch test.

- © 07956 724997 (available on WhatsApp)
- 44 Mill Street, Sidmouth, Devon, EX10 8DF
- www.laser-lounge.co.uk